General Police Fund
Revenue
Other Outlay
Expenditure
Other Outlay

Town of Chouteau
Budget Year 2019-2020
Budget Amendment No. 1920-4

Original Increase
Budget (Decrease)

41,400.33 3,758.95

41,400.33 3,758.95

Amended
Budget

45,159.28

45,159.28

This Budget Amendment is to appropriate $3,758.95 into the General Police Fund
Other Outlay a reimbursement claim from Oklahoma Municipal Assurance Group.

Approved and passed by the Chouteau Town Board of Trustees on the day of April,

2020.

Chairman:

Attest:

A2 g A Le

Mayor Frank Klucevsek

Dawn Posey, Town Clerk

™\





